
Rang Bo Re SpVerein Ri AzVorname Name Jg. Tot.

Rangliste Ti: K5

Eintracht-Cup 2019 17.08.2019 in Balsthal

1 9.45 9.10 9.30FSG Colombier 9.55 GMaurane Fuhrer 2006 37.40

2 9.40 9.30 9.25Gränichen STV 9.35 SNathalie Furter 2007 37.30

3 9.40 9.20 9.15TSV Rohrdorf 9.25 BNiki Haghrooyan 2004 37.00

4 9.10 8.90 9.30Getu Uerkheim 9.55 *Jasmin Faes 2004 36.85

5 9.30 9.25 9.00FSG Colombier 9.25 *Emmy Shea 2007 36.80

6 8.85 9.40 9.05BTV Bern 9.30 *Annalena Schneider 2004 36.60

9.20 8.80 9.15IG Koblenz/Kleindötting 9.45 *Noemi Hauenstein 2006 36.60

8 8.75 9.25 9.10BTV Bern 9.45 *Anne-Lia Wittwer 2005 36.55

9 8.85 8.75 9.50BTV Aarau 9.35 *Elina Bächli 2007 36.45

9.25 8.45 9.15TSV Rohrdorf 9.60 *Jane Grob 2004 36.45

11 8.95 8.95 9.10TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.45 *Jana Hard 2005 36.45

12 9.35 8.90 9.00Getu Uerkheim 9.10 *Joanna Fuchs 2004 36.35

13 9.05 9.20 8.90BTV Bern 9.15 *Noemi Küpfer 2004 36.30

8.80 9.05 8.95Fémina Sport Glovelier 9.50 *Maena Klay 2005 36.30

15 8.80 9.00 9.20Fémina Sport Glovelier 9.20 *Anika Prétôt 2005 36.20

9.25 8.80 9.10Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 9.05 *Ilona Bloch 2005 36.20

17 8.90 9.30 8.90Groupe Sportif Courcha 9.05 *Noémie Hungerbühler 2003 36.15

8.95 9.20 9.00Gränichen STV 9.00 *Valentina Hediger 2005 36.15

8.95 8.90 9.25Getu Uerkheim 9.05 *Nora Aebischer 2004 36.15

20 8.75 9.10 8.90GETU Schattdorf 9.35 *Alessia Schuler 2002 36.10

9.10 8.70 8.90Groupe Sportif Courcha 9.40 *Nina Mamie 2004 36.10

9.25 9.00 8.75Groupe Sportif Courcha 9.10 *Alicia Hungerbühler 2005 36.10

23 9.20 8.50 9.20Gränichen STV 9.15 *Lina Ottlik 2005 36.05

9.40 9.20 8.35DTV Wettingen 9.10 *Sarah Müller 2004 36.05

25 9.00 9.10 8.75FSG Colombier 9.10 *Neela Kling 2006 35.95

9.40 8.75 8.80Groupe Sportif Courcha 9.00 *Célie Fuhrimann 2007 35.95

27 9.40 9.10 8.15TSV Rohrdorf 9.25 *Aline Feller 2004 35.90

8.70 8.95 8.70DTV Wettingen 9.55 *Svenja Konrad 2003 35.90

29 9.20 9.05 8.40Biberist aktiv 9.20 *Larissa Bloch 2004 35.85

30 8.70 8.80 8.85TSV Rohrdorf 9.45 *Muthita Zimmerli 2005 35.80

31 8.80 9.10 8.85BTV Bern 9.00 *Jill Maurer 2004 35.75

32 8.90 8.80 8.80TV Wölflinswil 9.20 *Jael Brutschi 2006 35.70

9.00 8.85 8.80DTV Wettingen 9.05 *Lili Busslinger 2004 35.70

34 9.00 8.70 9.05Getu Uerkheim 8.90 *Noelle Siegerist 2005 35.65

35 8.85 8.95 8.65DTV Wettingen 9.15 *Fabienne Nägeli 2004 35.60

8.95 8.75 8.90TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.00 *Felicia Kissling 2007 35.60

9.30 8.80 8.50Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 9.00 *Vanessa Hügli 2005 35.60

38 8.70 9.25 9.00GETU Subingen 8.60 *Jana Seiler 2006 35.55

9.05 8.85 8.20FSG Colombier 9.45 *Emma Bellotto 2005 35.55

8.95 9.20 9.10BTV Aarau 8.30 *Anouk Baumann 2005 35.55

41 9.00 8.90 8.80Wolfwil 8.80 *Nina von Felten 2007 35.50

42 9.05 8.85 8.45TSV Rohrdorf 9.10 *Lisa Steger 2006 35.45

8.75 9.20 8.70Geräteriege Schinznach 8.80 *Alina Eichenberger 2005 35.45

44 8.95 8.70 9.05GETU Subingen 8.70 *Enya Ochsenbein 2005 35.40

9.10 9.20 8.00GETU Subingen 9.10 *Nina Ingold 2004 35.40

46 8.90 9.05 8.55Gränichen STV 8.85 *Nathalie Dutoit 2004 35.35

8.75 9.00 8.50BTV Bern 9.10 *Aurelia Schwab 2004 35.35
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48 9.00 8.70 8.50TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.10 *Melina Linder 2005 35.30

9.20 8.60 8.50STV Hägendorf 9.00 *Lena Hengartner 2005 35.30

50 9.00 8.00 9.00Wolfwil 9.20 *Céline Barrer 2005 35.20

51 8.85 8.85 8.50Gränichen STV 8.90Laura Hoerdt 2004 35.10

9.15 8.20 8.40GETU Schattdorf 9.35Ramona Schuler 2002 35.10

53 8.80 8.70 8.45TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.10Johanna Wepfer 2004 35.05

54 8.45 8.65 8.55TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.35Nia Loosli 2004 35.00

8.85 8.80 8.20STV Hägendorf 9.15Lena Stampfli 2004 35.00

56 8.85 8.50 8.75TV Lenzburg 8.85Hanna Leikam 2005 34.95

57 9.10 8.95 8.05IG Koblenz/Kleindötting 8.80Nastasja Untersee 2005 34.90

58 8.90 8.20 8.50Gränichen STV 9.20Emanuela Hediger 2004 34.80

8.60 9.15 8.85Wolfwil 8.20Selina Affolter 2006 34.80

60 9.10 8.65 8.50GETU Derendingen 8.45Carolina Lorenz 2005 34.70

8.80 8.50 8.55STV Hägendorf 8.85Anik Kissling 2003 34.70

8.95 8.65 8.50TSV Rohrdorf 8.60Ladina Gut 2004 34.70

63 9.20 8.10 8.40TV Dulliken 8.85Deborah Joss 2005 34.55

8.85 8.80 8.20IG Koblenz/Kleindötting 8.70Rebecca Wällisch 2006 34.55

65 8.80 8.45 8.50DTV Wettingen 8.75Enya Van Stiphout 2005 34.50

8.75 8.60 8.00GETU Lohn 9.15Valery Frisch 2003 34.50

9.00 7.85 8.85BTV Aarau 8.80Isabella Staub 2007 34.50

68 9.05 7.95 8.50TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.90Anastasia Roth 2004 34.40

69 8.70 8.60 8.40DTV Wettingen 8.65Miriam Kaufmann 2005 34.35

8.65 8.85 7.95Geräteriege Schinznach 8.90Mia Rohner 2006 34.35

8.70 7.75 8.85TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.05Lana Probst 2006 34.35

8.75 8.40 8.35Agrès Le Landeron 8.85Eva Pelletier 2006 34.35

73 8.75 8.65 8.30Groupe Sportif Courcha 8.60Erin Fuhrimann 2003 34.30

74 8.90 8.40 8.10TV Wölflinswil 8.85Blerta Fejzula 2006 34.25

75 9.15 8.55 7.75IG Koblenz/Kleindötting 8.75Gaia Romoli 2003 34.20

76 8.80 8.30 8.40TV Wölflinswil 8.65Noelia Küttel 2006 34.15

77 8.70 8.65 8.15IG Koblenz/Kleindötting 8.60Alessia Romoli 2006 34.10

8.65 8.55 8.05TSV Rohrdorf 8.85Joline Ungrad 2004 34.10

79 8.90 7.75 8.60DTV Wettingen 8.80Nicole Menth 2005 34.05

8.75 8.80 7.80TV Lenzburg 8.70Eliane Häfliger 2004 34.05

81 8.65 8.05 8.40Geräteriege Bürglen Uri 8.90Lynn Inderkum 2004 34.00

8.65 8.80 7.85DTV Wettingen 8.70Valentina Krsmic 2005 34.00

83 8.85 8.20 8.20TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.70Jara Grolimund 2005 33.95

84 8.60 8.25 8.10Fémina Sport Glovelier 8.95Lilou Lachat 2007 33.90

85 8.80 8.65 8.15GETU Subingen 8.25Jael Schneeberger 2002 33.85

86 8.70 8.60 8.20TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.30Anna Hagert 2005 33.80

87 8.55 7.95 8.50Geräteriege Bürglen Uri 8.65Michelle Baumann 2006 33.65

88 8.75 8.40 7.90Geräteriege Schinznach 8.55Lara Urech 2005 33.60

8.55 7.90 8.35DTV Wettingen 8.80Noémie Bank 2005 33.60

90 8.75 8.40 8.10Gränichen STV 8.25Laurine Meier 2005 33.50

8.40 8.50 7.80TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.80Georgina Vogel 2004 33.50

9.25 8.65 7.45Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 8.15Jasmin Barth 2003 33.50

93 8.65 8.15 8.30GETU Subingen 8.25Nora Vögele 2005 33.35

94 9.00 8.40 8.30DTV Wettingen 7.50Suela Azizi 2004 33.20
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95 8.55 8.15 8.15GETU Lohn 8.25Elena Beer 2002 33.10

8.55 7.25 8.85TV Dulliken 8.45Anna Peier 2005 33.10

97 8.70 8.40 8.00GETU Lohn 7.95Kim Kurth 2005 33.05

8.35 7.85 8.25TV Balsthal 8.60Celina Morone 2005 33.05

99 8.65 7.70 8.35Wolfwil 8.25Stella Nützi 2005 32.95

100 8.65 7.90 7.90TV Wölflinswil 8.45Lorena Timpanaro 2005 32.90

101 8.30 7.70 8.15TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.70Alice Molnar 2002 32.85

102 8.30 7.45 8.65TV Dulliken 8.40Sophie von Felten 2003 32.80

103 8.95 6.90 8.25Fémina Sport Glovelier 8.60Fanny Chavaillaz 2004 32.70

8.90 8.25 7.30GETU Lohn 8.25Vivienne Frei 2002 32.70

8.95 7.30 8.45GETU Derendingen 8.00Romina Nussbaum 2005 32.70

106 8.60 7.30 8.25TurnSport Zuchwil 8.50Jasmin Jäggi 2004 32.65

8.85 8.55 7.60Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 7.65Delia Burgener 2004 32.65

108 8.45 7.50 8.05STV Hägendorf 8.15Jasmin Fürst 2003 32.15

109 7.90 8.40 8.00TV Dulliken 7.75Anja Richiger 2004 32.05

110 8.55 7.60 7.50TurnSport Zuchwil 7.95Tanja Kurth 2002 31.60

111 8.55 6.90 8.25TurnSport Zuchwil 7.80Julia Kurth 2000 31.50

112 8.25 7.85 7.80DTV Wettingen 7.55Alina Zehnder 2004 31.45

113 7.35 7.75 7.95TurnSport Zuchwil 8.20Nicol Salas 2006 31.25

114 8.05 7.40 7.80GETU Matzendorf 7.85Lisa Leist 2002 31.10

8.80 7.15 7.70TurnSport Zuchwil 7.45Nadine Racine 2001 31.10

8.10 7.30 8.35TV Balsthal 7.35Tabea Bader 2004 31.10

117 8.40 8.45 7.65TV Balsthal 5.60Melanie Graf 2004 30.10

118 8.40 7.65 7.10TV Dulliken 6.85Melissa Schärer 2002 30.00

119 8.80 6.90 7.95DTV Wettingen 6.25Ece Cebedak 2003 29.90

120 7.80 6.15 7.50TurnSport Zuchwil 7.35Tanja Jäggi 2002 28.80

121 9.00 8.40 0.00IG Koblenz/Kleindötting 8.95Suzana Tomic 2006 26.35

122 8.80 0.00 8.20Fémina Sport Glovelier 8.20Léandra De Leon 2004 25.20

123 0.00 7.20 8.30TV Lenzburg 0.00Saida Ishteiwy 2006 15.50
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Rang Bo Re SpVerein Ri AzVorname Name Jg. Tot.

Rangliste Ti: K6
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1 9.55 9.45 9.10IG Koblenz/Kleindötting 9.50 GSina Kaufmann 2003 37.60

2 9.50 9.20 9.25Fémina Sport Glovelier 9.55 SCamille Chaignat 2004 37.50

3 9.45 9.30 9.25Getu Uerkheim 9.40 BOlivia Bösch 2002 37.40

4 9.30 9.45 9.55IG Koblenz/Kleindötting 9.05 *Aline Nyffenegger 2004 37.35

5 9.20 9.20 9.60Fémina Sport Glovelier 9.20 *Elina Burkhalter 2003 37.20

6 9.50 9.15 9.15Fémina Sport Glovelier 9.05 *Nora Crétin 2002 36.85

7 9.35 8.85 9.15DTV Wettingen 9.40 *Lorena Pastorella 2003 36.75

8 9.05 9.05 9.15Wolfwil 9.40 *Valeria Fürst 2003 36.65

9.25 9.20 9.55IG Koblenz/Kleindötting 8.65 *Jaël Dreier 2003 36.65

10 8.75 9.20 9.45TV Wölflinswil 9.15 *Nadja Hettich 2003 36.55

11 9.30 8.75 9.00Fémina Sport Glovelier 9.40 *Cléa Chételat 2004 36.45

12 9.30 9.10 9.00BTV Aarau 8.90 *Alissa Di Antonio 2004 36.30

13 9.25 8.50 9.20Getu Uerkheim 9.25 *Leonie Schaub 2003 36.20

9.20 8.75 8.75Fémina Sport Glovelier 9.50 *Donika Syla 2004 36.20

9.30 9.25 8.80FSG Colombier 8.85 *Cassandre Delacour 2002 36.20

16 9.20 8.80 8.90TV Wölflinswil 9.10 *Jara Schleiss 2004 36.00

9.00 9.25 9.10Geräteriege Bürglen Uri 8.65 *Marion Gisler 2000 36.00

18 9.20 8.90 9.40BTV Aarau 8.40 *Malin Glauser 2003 35.90

9.00 9.25 8.75Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 8.90 *Teodora Krstic 2002 35.90

20 9.40 8.80 8.80Geräteriege Bürglen Uri 8.85 *Viviane Kempf 1998 35.85

21 8.80 8.80 9.10BTV Bern 9.10 *Jasmin Fankhauser 2002 35.80

22 8.90 8.40 9.20Biberist aktiv 9.10 *Salome Schmid 2000 35.60

9.05 8.70 9.25IG Koblenz/Kleindötting 8.60 *Laura Widmer 2001 35.60

24 9.25 8.55 8.75DTV Wettingen 9.00 *Loredana Bendig 2002 35.55

25 8.80 8.60 9.00TurnSport Zuchwil 9.10 *Aline Samoel 2002 35.50

26 8.90 8.85 8.80IG Koblenz/Kleindötting 8.90 *Jana Meier 2004 35.45

9.20 8.50 9.30Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 8.45 *Anna-Lea Gerster 2004 35.45

28 8.95 8.45 9.20GETU Derendingen 8.80 *Nadja Schnyder 2001 35.40

8.75 8.70 8.90Getu Uerkheim 9.05 *Adina Geissmann 2004 35.40

30 8.80 8.75 8.65TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.00 *Nora von Arx 2003 35.20

31 9.10 8.15 9.10TSV Rohrdorf 8.80 *Aline Prudenza 2002 35.15

32 9.20 8.25 8.60DTV Wettingen 9.05Sara Käufeler 2002 35.10

33 9.15 7.50 9.10DTV Wettingen 9.30Valentina Forster 2000 35.05

34 9.00 8.70 9.00BTV Bern 8.30Hannah Camenzind 2003 35.00

35 8.80 8.15 9.10BTV Bern 8.90Leonie Eggenberg 2003 34.95

8.85 8.60 8.65TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.85Nadine von Ballmoos 2002 34.95

37 8.70 8.45 9.30BTV Aarau 8.40Leonie Hochuli 2003 34.85

38 8.90 8.65 8.60TSV Rohrdorf 8.60Jenny Humbel 2002 34.75

39 9.00 8.60 8.75FSG Colombier 8.35Nolwenn Delacour 2002 34.70

40 8.60 7.80 9.30Wolfwil 8.95Sara Barrer 2003 34.65

8.05 8.55 9.05TSV Rohrdorf 9.00Delila Billeter 2002 34.65

42 8.25 8.55 8.70Wolfwil 9.10Fabienne Gschwind 2001 34.60

43 9.20 8.10 9.10BTV Aarau 8.15Michelle Mauch 2001 34.55

9.10 8.90 8.90BTV Bern 7.65Zoë Oppliger 2004 34.55

45 9.15 7.25 9.00Wolfwil 9.00Jeanne-Marie Fürst 2004 34.40

46 7.75 8.75 8.90Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 8.95Vivienne Vögtlin 2002 34.35

8.60 8.50 9.05TV Lenzburg 8.20Anja Hofstetter 2003 34.35
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46 8.85 7.90 9.05TSV Rohrdorf 8.55Anabelle Ungrad 2002 34.35

8.30 9.10 8.50Wolfwil 8.45Lisa Jakob 2002 34.35

50 8.45 7.35 9.10TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.30Selina Meyer 2003 34.20

51 8.70 8.05 8.60GETU Derendingen 8.80Rahel Schuler 1998 34.15

52 8.60 7.80 8.90Wolfwil 8.75Ramona Huwiler 2004 34.05

53 7.80 8.75 8.60Wolfwil 8.85Rahel von Rohr 2003 34.00

54 8.00 8.80 8.65Wolfwil 8.50Mia Bürgi 2003 33.95

55 8.80 7.50 8.20TV Balsthal 9.40Tatjana Flückiger 2004 33.90

56 8.30 7.75 8.85TV Balsthal 8.75Jasmin Meyer 2003 33.65

57 8.85 8.00 8.20TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.50Laura Minder 1999 33.55

58 8.95 8.35 8.60Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 7.55Erja Stebler 2001 33.45

59 8.75 8.40 8.00Biberist aktiv 8.25Merret Sommer 1998 33.40

60 8.80 7.90 8.70Gränichen STV 7.95Noemi Widmer 2003 33.35

61 7.75 7.90 8.85STV Hägendorf 8.70Andrea Zemp 2002 33.20

62 8.85 8.45 8.40BTV Aarau 7.45Nuria Widmer 2002 33.15

8.65 8.20 8.30Wolfwil 8.00Sina Bürgi 2002 33.15

64 8.50 7.25 8.60TV Dulliken 8.60Michèle Truffer 1996 32.95

65 8.25 7.85 8.50BTV Aarau 8.30Kathrin Borner 1999 32.90

66 8.20 8.05 8.30DTV Wettingen 8.25Patricia Liebert 2001 32.80

67 8.75 7.85 8.25TV Balsthal 7.85Noëlle Flückiger 1999 32.70

68 8.65 8.10 8.15GETU Derendingen 7.55Selin Iff 1996 32.45

69 8.30 6.65 8.65TV Balsthal 8.65Katja Dietschi 2000 32.25

70 8.40 7.25 8.15GETU Matzendorf 8.20Leonie Rupp 2002 32.00

71 8.30 7.50 7.80TV Balsthal 8.20Alicia Flückiger 2003 31.80

72 8.60 6.45 8.65IG Koblenz/Kleindötting 7.85Rahel Suter 2003 31.55

8.70 7.45 8.15GETU Matzendorf 7.25Valentina Rütti 2002 31.55

74 8.45 7.25 8.45Wolfwil 6.45Leonie Affolter 2003 30.60

75 7.55 7.05 7.25STV Hägendorf 7.50Ramona Hengartner 1999 29.35

76 8.75 0.00 8.40DTV Wettingen 7.50Vivien Boll 2003 24.65
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Rang Bo Re SpVerein Ri AzVorname Name Jg. Tot.
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Eintracht-Cup 2019 17.08.2019 in Balsthal

1 9.55 9.45 9.10IG Koblenz/Kleindötting 9.50 GSina Kaufmann 2003 37.60

2 9.50 9.20 9.25Fémina Sport Glovelier 9.55 SCamille Chaignat 2004 37.50

3 9.45 9.30 9.25Getu Uerkheim 9.40 BOlivia Bösch 2002 37.40

4 9.30 9.45 9.55IG Koblenz/Kleindötting 9.05 *Aline Nyffenegger 2004 37.35

5 9.20 9.20 9.60Fémina Sport Glovelier 9.20 *Elina Burkhalter 2003 37.20

6 9.50 9.15 9.15Fémina Sport Glovelier 9.05 *Nora Crétin 2002 36.85

7 9.35 8.85 9.15DTV Wettingen 9.40 *Lorena Pastorella 2003 36.75

8 9.05 9.05 9.15Wolfwil 9.40 *Valeria Fürst 2003 36.65

9.25 9.20 9.55IG Koblenz/Kleindötting 8.65 *Jaël Dreier 2003 36.65

10 8.75 9.20 9.45TV Wölflinswil 9.15 *Nadja Hettich 2003 36.55

11 9.30 8.75 9.00Fémina Sport Glovelier 9.40 *Cléa Chételat 2004 36.45

12 9.30 9.10 9.00BTV Aarau 8.90 *Alissa Di Antonio 2004 36.30

13 9.25 8.50 9.20Getu Uerkheim 9.25 *Leonie Schaub 2003 36.20

9.20 8.75 8.75Fémina Sport Glovelier 9.50 *Donika Syla 2004 36.20

9.30 9.25 8.80FSG Colombier 8.85 *Cassandre Delacour 2002 36.20

16 9.20 8.80 8.90TV Wölflinswil 9.10 *Jara Schleiss 2004 36.00

9.00 9.25 9.10Geräteriege Bürglen Uri 8.65 *Marion Gisler 2000 36.00

18 9.20 8.90 9.40BTV Aarau 8.40 *Malin Glauser 2003 35.90

9.00 9.25 8.75Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 8.90 *Teodora Krstic 2002 35.90

20 9.40 8.80 8.80Geräteriege Bürglen Uri 8.85 *Viviane Kempf 1998 35.85

21 8.80 8.80 9.10BTV Bern 9.10 *Jasmin Fankhauser 2002 35.80

22 8.90 8.40 9.20Biberist aktiv 9.10 *Salome Schmid 2000 35.60

9.05 8.70 9.25IG Koblenz/Kleindötting 8.60 *Laura Widmer 2001 35.60

24 9.25 8.55 8.75DTV Wettingen 9.00 *Loredana Bendig 2002 35.55

25 8.80 8.60 9.00TurnSport Zuchwil 9.10 *Aline Samoel 2002 35.50

26 8.90 8.85 8.80IG Koblenz/Kleindötting 8.90 *Jana Meier 2004 35.45

9.20 8.50 9.30Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 8.45 *Anna-Lea Gerster 2004 35.45

28 8.95 8.45 9.20GETU Derendingen 8.80 *Nadja Schnyder 2001 35.40

8.75 8.70 8.90Getu Uerkheim 9.05 *Adina Geissmann 2004 35.40

30 8.80 8.75 8.65TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.00 *Nora von Arx 2003 35.20

31 9.10 8.15 9.10TSV Rohrdorf 8.80 *Aline Prudenza 2002 35.15

32 9.20 8.25 8.60DTV Wettingen 9.05Sara Käufeler 2002 35.10

33 9.15 7.50 9.10DTV Wettingen 9.30Valentina Forster 2000 35.05

34 9.00 8.70 9.00BTV Bern 8.30Hannah Camenzind 2003 35.00

35 8.80 8.15 9.10BTV Bern 8.90Leonie Eggenberg 2003 34.95

8.85 8.60 8.65TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.85Nadine von Ballmoos 2002 34.95

37 8.70 8.45 9.30BTV Aarau 8.40Leonie Hochuli 2003 34.85

38 8.90 8.65 8.60TSV Rohrdorf 8.60Jenny Humbel 2002 34.75

39 9.00 8.60 8.75FSG Colombier 8.35Nolwenn Delacour 2002 34.70

40 8.60 7.80 9.30Wolfwil 8.95Sara Barrer 2003 34.65

8.05 8.55 9.05TSV Rohrdorf 9.00Delila Billeter 2002 34.65

42 8.25 8.55 8.70Wolfwil 9.10Fabienne Gschwind 2001 34.60

43 9.20 8.10 9.10BTV Aarau 8.15Michelle Mauch 2001 34.55

9.10 8.90 8.90BTV Bern 7.65Zoë Oppliger 2004 34.55

45 9.15 7.25 9.00Wolfwil 9.00Jeanne-Marie Fürst 2004 34.40

46 7.75 8.75 8.90Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 8.95Vivienne Vögtlin 2002 34.35

8.60 8.50 9.05TV Lenzburg 8.20Anja Hofstetter 2003 34.35
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46 8.85 7.90 9.05TSV Rohrdorf 8.55Anabelle Ungrad 2002 34.35

8.30 9.10 8.50Wolfwil 8.45Lisa Jakob 2002 34.35

50 8.45 7.35 9.10TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.30Selina Meyer 2003 34.20

51 8.70 8.05 8.60GETU Derendingen 8.80Rahel Schuler 1998 34.15

52 8.60 7.80 8.90Wolfwil 8.75Ramona Huwiler 2004 34.05

53 7.80 8.75 8.60Wolfwil 8.85Rahel von Rohr 2003 34.00

54 8.00 8.80 8.65Wolfwil 8.50Mia Bürgi 2003 33.95

55 8.80 7.50 8.20TV Balsthal 9.40Tatjana Flückiger 2004 33.90

56 8.30 7.75 8.85TV Balsthal 8.75Jasmin Meyer 2003 33.65

57 8.85 8.00 8.20TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.50Laura Minder 1999 33.55

58 8.95 8.35 8.60Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 7.55Erja Stebler 2001 33.45

59 8.75 8.40 8.00Biberist aktiv 8.25Merret Sommer 1998 33.40

60 8.80 7.90 8.70Gränichen STV 7.95Noemi Widmer 2003 33.35

61 7.75 7.90 8.85STV Hägendorf 8.70Andrea Zemp 2002 33.20

62 8.85 8.45 8.40BTV Aarau 7.45Nuria Widmer 2002 33.15

8.65 8.20 8.30Wolfwil 8.00Sina Bürgi 2002 33.15

64 8.50 7.25 8.60TV Dulliken 8.60Michèle Truffer 1996 32.95

65 8.25 7.85 8.50BTV Aarau 8.30Kathrin Borner 1999 32.90

66 8.20 8.05 8.30DTV Wettingen 8.25Patricia Liebert 2001 32.80

67 8.75 7.85 8.25TV Balsthal 7.85Noëlle Flückiger 1999 32.70

68 8.65 8.10 8.15GETU Derendingen 7.55Selin Iff 1996 32.45

69 8.30 6.65 8.65TV Balsthal 8.65Katja Dietschi 2000 32.25

70 8.40 7.25 8.15GETU Matzendorf 8.20Leonie Rupp 2002 32.00

71 8.30 7.50 7.80TV Balsthal 8.20Alicia Flückiger 2003 31.80

72 8.60 6.45 8.65IG Koblenz/Kleindötting 7.85Rahel Suter 2003 31.55

8.70 7.45 8.15GETU Matzendorf 7.25Valentina Rütti 2002 31.55

74 8.45 7.25 8.45Wolfwil 6.45Leonie Affolter 2003 30.60

75 7.55 7.05 7.25STV Hägendorf 7.50Ramona Hengartner 1999 29.35

76 8.75 0.00 8.40DTV Wettingen 7.50Vivien Boll 2003 24.65
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Rang Bo Re SpVerein Ri AzVorname Name Jg. Tot.

Rangliste Ti: K7

Eintracht-Cup 2019 17.08.2019 in Balsthal

1 9.40 9.80 9.30Getu Uerkheim 8.75 GAlessandra Mancino 1994 37.25

9.50 9.55 9.20Fémina Sport Glovelier 9.00 GFlavie Beuchat 2005 37.25

3 9.50 9.50 9.00Getu Uerkheim 9.05 BLisa Schwammberger 1995 37.05

4 9.45 9.40 9.10Geräteriege Bürglen Uri 9.05 *Liliane Gisler 1984 37.00

5 9.55 9.60 8.90Fémina Sport Glovelier 8.80 *Chloé Wermeille 2001 36.85

6 9.35 9.25 8.95FSG Colombier 9.20 *Julia Shea 2003 36.75

7 9.30 9.00 9.30Wolfwil 9.10 *Laura Cervi 1993 36.70

8 9.10 9.60 8.95Geräteriege Bürglen Uri 8.95 *Désirée Zgraggen 1997 36.60

9.35 9.15 8.70Geräteriege Bürglen Uri 9.40 *Livia Zgraggen 2001 36.60

10 9.05 9.15 9.25TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.10 *Simone Angéloz 1993 36.55

11 8.75 9.45 9.05Wolfwil 9.20 *Anja Ferrari 1999 36.45

12 9.60 8.95 9.10TSV Rohrdorf 8.75 *Geraldine Weber 1997 36.40

13 8.95 9.20 9.00IG Koblenz/Kleindötting 9.10 *Manuela Kramer 2000 36.25

14 9.40 9.05 8.95Fémina Sport Glovelier 8.80 *Oriane Maître 2000 36.20

9.00 9.25 9.15IG Koblenz/Kleindötting 8.80 *Fränzi Würsch 1996 36.20

16 9.45 9.20 9.15Fémina Sport Glovelier 8.25 *Margaux Henz 1996 36.05

17 9.30 9.30 8.65Wolfwil 8.75Rachèle Bürgi 2001 36.00

18 8.85 9.60 8.45Geräteriege Bürglen Uri 9.05Nora Schillig 1999 35.95

19 8.45 9.20 9.20Gränichen STV 9.05Larissa Isch 2000 35.90

8.90 9.35 8.85BTV Aarau 8.80Ann Gisler 2001 35.90

21 9.40 9.15 8.20Wolfwil 8.95Rahel Jakob 1998 35.70

22 9.00 9.30 8.55Fémina Sport Glovelier 8.55Léane Trouillat 1991 35.40

23 9.10 8.45 9.10BTV Aarau 8.60Mirjam Hochuli 1997 35.25

24 9.00 9.30 8.45Fémina Sport Glovelier 8.35Eloïse Seuret 2002 35.10

25 8.40 9.35 8.95TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.10Julia Müller 1998 34.80

26 8.10 9.15 8.85TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.40Eliane Angéloz 1999 34.50

8.40 8.95 8.30Fémina Sport Glovelier 8.85Juliette Montavon 2002 34.50

28 8.60 8.85 8.70Wolfwil 8.10Sina Bösiger 2002 34.25

29 9.60 8.05 9.05DTV Wettingen 7.15Delia Sigrist 1999 33.85

30 8.25 8.70 8.10Wolfwil 8.10Sheila Erzer 1997 33.15

31 8.90 8.70 8.55DTV Wettingen 6.70Natalie Schneider 1999 32.85

32 8.35 8.25 8.10TV Dulliken 7.10Nora Bäni 1995 31.80

33 9.05 8.70 6.75TSV Rohrdorf 7.25Lea Harder 2001 31.75

34 8.30 8.45 7.25GETU Matzendorf 6.35Simone Stalder 1994 30.35

35 8.00 6.50 7.60GETU Matzendorf 7.85Julia Fluri 1997 29.95

36 0.00 6.95 6.60Gränichen STV 7.15Michelle Kaspar 2000 20.70

37 8.60 9.30 0.00Geräteriege Bürglen Uri 0.00Chiara Gisler 1999 17.90

38 8.50 6.45 0.00DTV Wettingen 0.00Svenja Forster 1997 14.95
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Eintracht-Cup 2019 17.08.2019 in Balsthal

1 9.15 9.45 9.20TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.40 GJanine Acklin 1978 37.20

2 9.20 9.60 8.80Wolfwil 9.50 SSarah Rauber 1992 37.10

3 9.35 8.90 9.20TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.40 BLinda Torre 1992 36.85

4 9.25 9.00 9.00TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.50 *Michela Bisig 1990 36.75

9.15 9.20 9.15Getu Uerkheim 9.25 *Valérie Hunziker 1993 36.75

6 9.40 9.30 9.10Wolfwil 8.70Olivia Heer 1992 36.50

7 8.80 9.00 9.15DTV Wettingen 9.15Nadine Meier 1995 36.10

8 8.95 7.85 9.15Wolfwil 9.30Doreen Grunder 1996 35.25

9.10 8.65 8.65STV Hägendorf 8.85Svenja Hodel 1995 35.25

10 8.95 8.25 8.55TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.15Beatrice Angéloz 1996 34.90

11 8.95 7.80 8.75TV Balsthal 7.55Martina Meyer 1978 33.05
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